rawate thereon situated at katangikala tahsil gondia Boundaries.of the property To East-plot & house of Ghulam ahmed sheikh, ToWest-remaining plot ofdrbabasheb chaudhari, To North-plot and house of bhaiyalal,To South-road
Reserve Price: 10,20,000/- (Rupees Ten lakh twenty thousand Only), EMD: 1,02,000/- (Rupees One lakh two thousand Only)

BRANCH: KATOL ROAD
131, LAL TAKLIHOUSE, OPP: ZILLA PARISHAD GIRLSSCHOOL, RAJNAGAR,KATOL ROAD, NAGPUR2 Name Of The Borrowers & Guarantors: M/s Shiva Pharmachem Through Partner Nanak Amount Due Rs.5,62,86,184.48/- (As per demand

[...]

2171, Ward No. 3, within the limits of Gram Panchayat Waddhammna, Tahsil-Hingna and District Nagpur. The said entire land No. 123 as per Patwari
map is bounded as under: East: Nala, West: Khasra No. 124, North: Khasra No. 128, South: Khasra No. 122
Reserve Price: 3,62,90,500/- (Rupees Three crore sixty twolakh ninety thousand five hundred Only), EMD: 36,29,050/- (Rupees Thirty six lakh twenty nine
thousand fifty Only)

BRANCH- UMRED
KANNAMWAR COMM.COMPLEX,UMRED,441203,UMRED,NAGPUR,MAHARASHTRA

3.
Name Of The Borrowers & Guarantors: M/s Mata Bhagirathi Rice Mills Prop mamta Aniruddha Amount Due Rs. 1,54,26,546.65/- (As per demand notice
thakare , Aniruddha thakre Pandurang thakre

[...]

Me 7 Boundaries of Plot No.5 as per Sale Deed. ON THE EAST-Bhiwapur-Nakshi Road, ON THE WEST -Plot No.7. ON THE NORTH -Lay-out Road. ON THE SOUTH -Plot
No.6.

Reserve Price: 1,41,80,500/- (Rupees One crore fortyone lakh elghty thousand five hundred Only), EMD: 14,18,050/- (Rupees Fourteen lakh eighteen thousand
fifty Only)

Last Date Of EMD: shallI be deposited before
participation Date & Time 0f E-Auction: 30/12/2025in the auction process

(12NOON To5Pm)
For Detailed Terms And Condition Of The Sale And Registration And Login And Bidding Rules